Sunnfjord
Kinn
Sogndal
Stad
Stryn
Gloppen
Ardal
Luster
Hgyanger
Bremanger
Askvoll
Fjaler

Vik

Gulen
Leerdal
Aurland
Hyllestad
Solund

21963
17 989
11 666

8914
7195
5874
3 271
5223
4154
3767
3052
2 846
2674
2345
2153
1778
1378

807

@Sogn og Fjordane

Bremanger

Askvoll 4.
Fjaler4.

Hyllestad

Sogndal
Gule Laerdal

. .—-Aurland

Kommuneareal relativt til antall
innbyggere pr januar 2018 (SSB)



